

RSA No. 28 of 2008

28.02.2008 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

RSA No. 28 of 2008:

Issue notice to the respondents for admission returnable within six weeks and record of both the Courts below be also called for.

CMP No. 50 of 2008:

Issue notice to the respondents returnable within six weeks who may file their reply within two weeks thereafter. Till then, the respondents are restrained from alienating the suit property in any manner.

Copy **dasti**.

**February 28, 2008
(BSS)**

(V.K. Ahuja),J.