

RSA No. 28 of 2008

05.01.2017 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 1, 2, 4 & 5.

Name of respondent No. 3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No. 6 and 7.

Though it is a part heard matter, however, learned counsel appearing for the appellants prays that the case may be taken up after ensuing winter vacation, which request is not opposed. List on 17th March, 2017.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 05, 2017
(bhupender)