

RSA No. 28 of 2008.

29.03.2017 **Present:** Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjeev
Sood, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the respondent.

Heard further. List for continuation on **05.04.2017**,
as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

29th March, 2017.
(narender)

