

RSA No. 28 of 2008

19.4.2017

Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 5.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after two weeks, for continuation.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 19, 2017
(Kalpana)