

10.5.2018

Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lall, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate for respondents No1,2, 4 and 5.

Name of respondent No.3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No.6 and 7.

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

10th May, 2018
(Guleria)