

RSA No. 28 of 2008

29.06.2018 **Present:** Mr. Dinesh Kumar Bhatia, Proxy Counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Rakesh Chauhan, Proxy Counsel for respondents No. 1, 2, 4 and 5.

Name of respondent No. 3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No 6 and 7.

List after three weeks, as jointly prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 29, 2018
(narender)