

RSA No. 28 of 2008

17.07.2019 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate, with M/s Janesh Gupta and Ajit Jaswal, Advocates, for respondents No. 1, 2, 4 and 5.

Name of respondent No. 3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No. 6 and 7.

As jointly prayed for, list for hearing on **28th**

August, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 17, 2019
(bhupender)