

RSA No.28 of 2008

28.8.2019 Present: Mr. K.S. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Sukrit Sood,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Janesh
Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 2, 4 and 5.

Name of respondent No.3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No.6 and 7.

As prayed for, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

28th August, 2019
(*Rishi*)