

RSA No. 28 of 2008

24.09.2019

Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lall, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for respondents No. 1, 2, 4 and 5.

Name of respondent No. 3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No. 6 and 7.

As jointly prayed for, list for hearing in the month of
November, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 24, 2019
(narender)