

Kalawati vs. Joginder Singh

RSA No. 28 of 2008

06.05.2022 Present: Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate for respondents No. 1, 2, 4 and 5.

Name of respondent No. 3 stands deleted.

None for respondents No. 6 and 7.

On the request of learned Counsel appearing for the appellant, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 06, 2022
(narender)